

PART I

(To be completed for all bids. Please type or print)

			Date: _	JANUARY 15, 2019					
	1.	Governmental Unit (Owner):	TOWN OF YORKTOWN						
	2.	County:	DELAWARE						
Si.	3.	Bidder (Firm):	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS, L.P.						
		Address:	105 EAST LAFAYETTE STREET						
		City/State:	PORTLAND, INDIANA 47371						
	4.	Telephone Number:	(260) 726-2762						
	5.	Agent of Bidder (if applicable):	SCOTT A. HESTER	. *					
	Purs	uant to notices given, the unders	signed offers to furnish labor and/or	material necessary to complete					
the publ	ic wo	rks project of <u>TOWN OF YORKTO</u>	DWN	26					
(Govern	(Governmental Unit) in accordance with plans and specifications prepared by								
		· .	and dated DECEME						
SEE ATTA	ACHED	BID PROPOSAL		See Attached \$ Bid Proposal					

The undersigned further agrees to furnish a bond or certified check with this bid for an amount specified in the notice of the letting. If alternative bids apply, the undersigned submits a proposal for each in accordance with the notice. Any addendums attached will be specifically referenced at the applicable page.

If additional units of material included in the contract are needed, the cost of the units must be the same as that shown in the original contract if accepted by the governmental unit. If the bid is to be awarded on a unit basis, the itemization of the units shall be shown on a separate attachment.

The Contractor and his subcontractors, if any, shall not discriminate against or intimidate any employee, or applicant for employment, to be employed in the performance of this contract, with respect to any matter directly or indirectly related to employment because of race, religion, color, sex, national origin or ancestry. Breach of this covenant may be regarded as a material breach of the contract.

CERTIFICATION OF USE OF UNITED STATES STEEL PRODUCTS (if applicable)

I, the undersigned bidder or agent as a contractor on a public works project, understand my statutory obligation to use steel products made in the United States. (I.C. 5-16-8-2). I hereby certify that I and all subcontractors employed by me for this project will use U.S. steel products on this project if awarded. I understand that violations hereunder may result in forfeiture of contractual payments.

TOWN OF YORKTOWN 2019 STREET RESURFACING

PROJECT #2019-01 Westchester Park Dr.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	146	Ton	\$	75.00	\$	10,950.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	291	Ton	\$	71.50	\$	20,806.50
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$	271.00	\$	813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$	1,920.00	\$	1,920.00
TOTAL							34,489.50

PROJECT #2019-02 ITALIANO DR.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	88	Ton	\$	75.00	\$	6,600.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	176	Ton	\$	71.50	\$	12,584.00
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$	271.00	\$	813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$	1,920.00	\$	1,920.00
TOTAL		711				\$	21,917.00

PROJECT #2019-03 STOCKPORT DRIVE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	88	Ton	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,600.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	176	Ton	\$ 71.50	\$ 12,584.00
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$ 271.00	\$ 813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,920.00
TOTAL					\$ 21,917.00

PROJECT #2019-04 KINGSTON DR.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	88	Ton	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,600.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	176	Ton	\$ 71.50	\$ 12,584.00
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$ 271.00	\$ 813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,920.00
TOTAL	\$ 21,917.00				

PROJECT #2019-05 WOODRUFF DR

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	88	Ton	\$	75.00	\$	6,600.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	176	Ton	\$	71.50	\$	12,584.00
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$	271.00	\$	813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$	1,920.00	\$	1,920.00
TOTAL						\$	21,917.00

PROJECT #2019-06 GLENDALE DR.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	88	Ton	\$	75.00	\$	6,600.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	176	Ton	\$	71.50	\$	12,584.00
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$	271.00	\$	813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$	1,920.00	\$	1,920.00
TOTAL						\$	21,917.00

PROJECT #2019-07 11TH ST.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	114	Ton	\$	75.00	\$	8,550.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	278	Ton	\$	71.50	\$	19,877.00
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$	271.00	\$	813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$	1,920.00	\$	1,920.00
TOTAL			1			\$	31,160.00

PROJECT #2019-08 12TH ST.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	114	Ton	\$ 75.00	\$	8,550.00	
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	278	Ton	\$ 71.50	\$	19,877.00	
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$ 271.00	\$	813.00	
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$ 1,920.00	\$	1,920.00	
TOTAL	-Mi				\$	31,160.00	

PROJECT #2019-09 WELLER ST

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	147	Ton	\$	75.00	\$	11,025.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	293	Ton	\$	71.50	\$	20,949.50
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$	271.00	\$	813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$	1,920.00	\$	1,920.00
TOTAL						\$	34,707.50

PROJECT #2019-10

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	HMA Surface Wedge and Level	32	Ton	\$	75.00	\$	2,400.00
2	HMA Surface -1.5"	64	Ton	\$	71.50	\$	4,576.00
3	HMA Patching	3	Ton	\$	271.00	\$	813.00
4	Butt Joints	1	LS	\$	1,920.00	\$	1,920.00
TOTAL						\$	9,709.00

GRAND TOTAL	Ś	250,811.00
JOHAND TOTAL	1 7	230,011.00